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2023-2024 10 ACADEMIC YEAR TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE 

 
 
 

Enrollment Fees 

Registration Fee (2023-2024) Academic Year $750 
Re-Registration Fee (2023-2024) Academic Year $600 
Material Fee $300 per semester ( $600 yearly ) 
  

 

 

Tuition: All our programs are Monday-Friday 

TODDLER COMMUNITY (18 MONTHS TO 3 YEARS) &  
CHILDREN’S HOUSE (3 TO 6 YEARS) 

  2023-2024  
Yearly Tuition 
(10 months) 

 
Monthly 

Part Time 
- Toddlers: 8:30 AM to 12:00 PM 
- Children’s House: 8:15 AM to 12:00 PM 

(3-year-olds only) 
$12,240.00 $1,224.00 

 

Full Time -Toddlers: 8:30 AM to 2:30 PM 
-Children’s House: 8:15 AM to 2:45 PM $13,580.00 $1,358.00 

 

LOWER AND UPPER ELEMENTARY (GRADES 1 THROUGH 6) 
  2023-2024 

Yearly Tuition 
( 10 months) 

 
Monthly 

Full Time 7:50 AM to 3:00 PM $14,600.00 $1,460.00 
 

 

 

Note: Families with multiple children in the school receive 10% discount off tuition for the second and 
subsequent children only. 
 
We also offer summer programs for June and July. 
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